4620200 POST-TENSIONING
COMMENTS FROM INDUSTRY REVIEW
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Eddy Scott
D2 Specs/Design Review
386-961-7831
eddy.scott@dot.state.fl.us

Comments:
Shouldn’t the URL to the referenced website be included in the Specification?

Response:
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Bob Dion
386-740-0665
bob dion@urscorp.com

Comments:
Suggest you add the URL address of the web site referred to in 462-2. Use 105-3.2 as an
example of other FDOT URL addresses referred to in specifications.

Response:

KErAEAAkAIAAAAAAIAAIAAAAAAAAAIAIAAARAAAAAARAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAArAAkrrhhhhkhhhkhihiihiihkiiikkh

Rodney Chamberlain
414-4276
rodney.chamberlain@dot.state.fl.us

Comments:

| reccomend adding 31 strand systems to the following paragraph: Department standard tendon
sizes for designing and detailing consist of 0.6 inch diameter strand in anchorages containing 4,
7,12, 15, 19 and 27 strands; standard bar sizes from 5/8 to 1 3/4 inch diameter. Systems using
alternate anchorage sizes and/or strands utilizing 1/2 inch strand and providing equivalent force
to these standard sizes may be submitted for approval.

Response:

KAhAAAAAAAAAAAIAAAIAAAIAAAIAAAIAAAAAhkAhhkrhhkrhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkrhhrhhrhhkkrkhhkkihhkkihihiihkhiikiiikkh

Duane Brautigam
Comments:
RUDY ... Please discard ... This change seems to be an overreaction to previous Please edit the
second sentence of paragraph 2 ...... Suggest adding ...... to par. 7

Response:
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Comments:
Response:
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Comments:

Response:

KErhAAkAAAAAAAIAAIAAAIAAAIAAAIAIAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAArAArrhhkhhhdrhhihikihiihkiiikkh



